
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ashland 12:35.11 24

2 St. Peter's 13:15.63 31

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Madison 19:28.12 2

Clear Fork 13:40.83 2

Mansfield MS 15:24.34 2

Lucas 14:12.10 3

Shelby 13:49.34 4

Page: 1 of 4Printed: 10/8/2016 12:39:25 PMwww.ohioraceday.com

Mansfield Cat Pack XC Invitational Jr High Girls - October 8, 2016



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ashland 12:35.11 15 24

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Chloe Smith 00:11:09.15 1

2 2 Emilie Lemon 00:11:36.57 2

3 11 Elli Kerschner 00:13:10.15 6

4 15 Krista Dobec 00:13:28.18 7

5 16 Emma Britton 00:13:31.53 8

6 23 Sarah Anderson 00:14:42.71 0

7 24 Alivia Dodson 00:14:44.57 0

2 St. Peter's 13:15.63 12 31

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Allyson Gatchall 00:12:50.13 3

2 6 Isabelle Annis 00:12:55.82 4

3 10 Maddy Keller 00:13:09.92 5

4 17 Katie Schonhardt 00:13:37.59 9

5 18 Maya Hatfield 00:13:44.69 10

6 19 Kennedy Hatfield 00:13:49.84 0

7 20 Paige Divelbiss 00:13:54.95 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Chloe Smith 7th 00:11:09.15 Ashland

2 2 Emilie Lemon 8th 00:11:36.57 Ashland

3 0 Ashley Richter 8th 00:12:16.45 Madison

4 3 Allyson Gatchall 7th 00:12:50.13 St. Peter's

5 0 Isabellah Molina 7th 00:12:54.40 Clear Fork

6 4 Isabelle Annis 7th 00:12:55.82 St. Peter's

7 0 Kayla Evans 8th 00:13:00.91 Shelby

8 0 Ava Long 7th 00:13:05.29 Shelby

9 0 Alexis Goad 7th 00:13:05.49 Mansfield MS

10 5 Maddy Keller 7th 00:13:09.92 St. Peter's

11 6 Elli Kerschner 7th 00:13:10.15 Ashland

12 0 Kylee Kent 8th 00:13:16.42 Lucas

13 0 Katie Owen 8th 00:13:18.94 Shelby

14 0 Kylie Collins 7th 00:13:20.54 Lucas

15 7 Krista Dobec 8th 00:13:28.18 Ashland

16 8 Emma Britton 8th 00:13:31.53 Ashland

17 9 Katie Schonhardt 8th 00:13:37.59 St. Peter's

18 10 Maya Hatfield 7th 00:13:44.69 St. Peter's

19 11 Kennedy Hatfield 8th 00:13:49.84 St. Peter's

20 12 Paige Divelbiss 7th 00:13:54.95 St. Peter's

21 0 Jada Price 8th 00:14:03.43 St. Peter's

22 0 Kailyn Moody 7th 00:14:27.27 Clear Fork

23 13 Sarah Anderson 8th 00:14:42.71 Ashland

24 14 Alivia Dodson 7th 00:14:44.57 Ashland

25 0 Molly Britton 7th 00:15:02.17 Ashland

26 0 Maggie Cole 7th 00:15:17.87 Ashland

27 0 Samantha Keller 8th 00:15:27.25 St. Peter's

28 0 Emma Al-Mehairi 7th 00:15:32.21 Ashland

29 0 Alena Wasielewski 7th 00:15:45.65 Ashland

30 0 Makenna Finnegan 8th 00:15:52.23 Shelby

31 0 Esme Cummins 7th 00:15:52.84 St. Peter's

32 0 Kali Nolen 8th 00:15:59.34 Lucas

33 0 Cara Brubaker 8th 00:16:29.14 St. Peter's

34 0 Elizabeth Dauterman 7th 00:17:14.47 St. Peter's

35 0 Andrea Lippert 8th 00:17:21.28 Ashland
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36 0 Savannah Snyder 7th 00:17:43.20 Mansfield MS

37 0 Livia Sponsler 8th 00:17:57.07 Ashland

38 0 Darby Warren 8th 00:18:28.92 Ashland

39 0 Elizabeth Warren 8th 00:21:03.73 Ashland

40 0 Thalia Kurtzman 8th 00:26:39.57 Madison
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